Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Kleine Westhoek - MFC Jonge duiven

Aantal liefhebbers: 90

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 1460

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1984.0893
2 1983.1097
3 1984.0478
4 1984.0401
5 1983.1526
6 1907.9103
7 1983.0911
8 1984.0401
9 1984.0401
10 1984.0893
11 1984.0401
12 1983.1186
13 1984.0401
14 1940.0608
15 1984.0893
16 1984.0893
17 1983.1186
18 1984.0401
19 1984.0893
20 1983.0881
21 1907.1614
22 1983.1526
23 1983.1526
24 1940.0608
25 1983.1186
26 1984.0893
27 1984.0401
28 1984.0362
29 1983.1186
30 1983.1526
31 1983.1879
32 1984.0770
33 1984.0893
34 1984.0401
35 1984.0834
36 1984.9027
37 1907.1053
38 1984.0834
39 1983.9376
40 1940.0012
41 1926.0107
42 1984.0893
43 1984.0362
44 1907.1053
45 1984.0362
46 1940.0608
47 1984.0401
48 1984.0770
49 1984.0770
50 1984.0834

TURNHOUT J. VAN
KORTUS J.
WEERT R. DE
SOFFERS L.
HAISCH G.

SCHAKENBOS GEBR.

ROOW C. DE
SOFFERS L.
SOFFERS L.
TURNHOUT J. VAN
SOFFERS L.
VERBRAEKEN J.
SOFFERS L.
HUGENS FR.
TURNHOUT J. VAN
TURNHOUT J. VAN
VERBRAEKEN J.
SOFFERS L.
TURNHOUT J. VAN
PIJNEN L.A.J.

HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM

HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
OSSENDRECHT
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE

MULDERS A.J.
HAISCH G.
HAISCH G.
HUGENS FR.
VERBRAEKEN J.

TURNHOUT J. VAN

SOFFERS L.
SEBREGTS A.
VERBRAEKEN J.
HAISCH G.
SCHRAUWEN R.
D. ADRIAANSEN

TURNHOUT J. VAN

SOFFERS L.
TRAETS J

LOON GEBR. VAN
SCHETTERS FR.
TRAETS J

ROOIJ K. & A. DE

BROEK H. VAN DE

BROOS JAC

TURNHOUT J. VAN

SEBREGTS A.
SCHETTERS FR.
SEBREGTS A.
HUGENS FR.
SOFFERS L.

D. ADRIAANSEN
D. ADRIAANSEN
TRAETS J

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
OSSENDRECHT
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HOOGERHEIDE
Woensdrecht
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Woensdrecht
HOOGERHEIDE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Woensdrecht
BERGEN OP ZOOM
OSSENDRECHT
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HOOGERHEIDE
OSSENDRECHT
HOOGERHEIDE
Woensdrecht
Woensdrecht
Woensdrecht

NL 16-1630969
NL 16-1629466
NL 16-1631122
NL 16-1631618
NL 16-3620340
NL 16-1592760
NL 16-1851242
NL 16-1631668
NL 16-1631661
NL 16-1630976
NL 16-1851316
NL 16-1629329
NL 16-1631670
NL 16-1612843
NL 16-1630965
NL 16-1630953
NL 16-1629308
NL 16-1631646
NL 16-1630968
NL 16-1629239
NL 16-1593916
NL 16-3620348
NL 16-3632427
NL 16-1612855
NL 16-1629334
NL 16-1630974
NL 16-1631554
NL 16-1630811
NL 16-1629312
NL 16-3632422
NL 16-1628711
NL 16-1630957
NL 16-1630971
B 16-6121046 M
NL 16-1631632
NL 16-1851258
NL 16-1592658
NL 16-1631631
NL 16-3617412
NL 16-1613152
NL 16-1606129
NL 16-1630972
NL 16-1630816
NL 16-1592669
NL 16-1630797
NL 16-1612850
NL 16-1631647
NL 16-1630836
NL 16-1630824
NL 16-1631616
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4413,46
3833,87
3661,42
3629,55
3560,67
3559,03
3524,99
3520,25
3513,28
3495,94
3452,01
3443,57
3327,73
3226,10
3224,08
3212,50
3195,66
3191,94
3114,16
3091,93
3084,38
3037,31
3030,20
3023,29
3019,33
3014,37
2977,04
2957,70
2881,18
2830,30
2809,25
2797,05
2796,12
2770,97
2770,79
2758,07
2757,34
274297
2742,09
2721,78
2712,84
2697,22
2683,04
2669,72
2661,96
2622,07
2615,53
2614,63
2605,06
2591,86
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